RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

322 - Hept #7:800M - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 3600 0000
National Record [J]}] 5262 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 09:11 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team  Result React Point
1 459 HONG XYAN UPM  2:33.00 656 (4132)
2 497  NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM UTHM  3:14.01 246 (2633)
3 437  ASMIRAH BINTI ASMAD UMT  3:16.14 230 (2152)
4 496  VIANEYBANU JUNIN UTHM  3:25.21 167 (2934)
- 499 YONGJIE LI UTHM DNS 0 (0)

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

1/3

Timing by Innotex

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 2 2025
STADIUM UNISZA
27 - 29 June 2025

Powered by IGIS



RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Summary

Rank

4

99

bib

459

496

497

437

499

Hept #7:800M

Athlete

HONG XYAN

VIANEYBANU JUNIN

NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM
ASMIRAH BINTI ASMAD

YONG JIE LI

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

2/3

Team

Point

4132

2934

2633

2152

Timing by Innotex

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 2 2025
STADIUM UNISZA
27 - 29 June 2025

Powered by IGIS



meas [NOte ¢

RESULT

3/3

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 2 2025
Timing by Innotex STADIUM UNISZA Powered by IGIS
27 - 29 June 2025



