

RESULT

322 - Hept #7:800M - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	venue
Championship Record CR	3600			0000	
National Record NR	5262			0000	

Heat 1

Start Time: 09:11 pm

Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Point
1	459	HONG XYAN	UPM	2:33.00		656 (4132)
2	497	NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM	UTHM	3:14.01		246 (2633)
3	437	ASMIRAH BINTI ASMAD	UMT	3:16.14		230 (2152)
4	496	VIANEYBANU JUNIN	UTHM	3:25.21		167 (2934)
-	499	YONG JIE LI	UTHM	DNS		0 (0)

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____

RESULT

Hept #7:800M

Summary

Rank	bib	Athlete	Team	Point
1	459	HONG XYAN		4132
2	496	VIANEYBANU JUNIN		2934
3	497	NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM		2633
4	437	ASMIRAH BINTI ASMAD		2152
99	499	YONG JIE LI		0

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____

RESULT
